
 

 

XL57  XL57

OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4

R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5 R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5

R RED HILL 2.3 2.8 R RED HILL 2.3 2.8

R VALENCIA 0.9 3.7 R VALENCIA 0.9 3.7

L KENSINGTON 0.2 3.9 L KENSINGTON 0.2 3.9

R
EDINGER / IRVINE CTR DR 

/ MOULTON PKWY
8.6 12.5 R

EDINGER / IRVINE CTR DR 

/ MOULTON PKWY
8.6 12.5

R RIDGE ROUTE 0.7 13.2 R RIDGE ROUTE 0.7 13.2

L SANTA VITTORIA 0.7 13.9 L SANTA VITTORIA 0.7 13.9

L SANTA MARIA 0.6 14.5 L SANTA MARIA 0.6 14.5

R MOULTON PKWY 2.9 17.4 R MOULTON PKWY 2.9 17.4

R ALICIA PKWY 4.2 21.6 R ALICIA PKWY 4.2 21.6

R
PACIFIC ISLAND DR / 

CAMINO DEL AVION
3.5 25.1 R

PACIFIC ISLAND DR / 

CAMINO DEL AVION
3.5 25.1

R NIGUEL RD 1.0 26.1 R NIGUEL RD 1.0 26.1

26.1 26.1

U NIGUEL RD 4.4 30.5 U NIGUEL RD 4.4 30.5

R ALICIA PKWY 1.9 32.4 R ALICIA PKWY 1.9 32.4

L ALISO CREEK 1.2 33.6 L ALISO CREEK 1.2 33.6

L
PACIFIC PARK / 

GLENWOOD
2.5 36.1 L

PACIFIC PARK / 

GLENWOOD
2.5 36.1

36.1 36.1

L ALISO CREEK 0.8 36.9 L ALISO CREEK 0.8 36.9

L EL TORO 1.4 38.3 L EL TORO 1.4 38.3

R LAGUNA CYN 4.4 42.7 R LAGUNA CYN 4.4 42.7

L OLD LAGUNA CYN 0.5 43.2 L OLD LAGUNA CYN 0.5 43.2

C AROUND CIRCLE 0.7 43.9 C AROUND CIRCLE 0.7 43.9

L ALTON 1.7 45.6 L ALTON 1.7 45.6

L E YALE LOOP 1.8 47.4 L E YALE LOOP 1.8 47.4

L MAIN 2.8 50.2 L MAIN 2.8 50.2

R THE SQUARE 0.0 50.2 R THE SQUARE 0.0 50.2
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Rest Stop - Pain du Monde @ 

PCH/Niguel on Right

Rest Stop - Pain du Monde @ 

PCH/Niguel on Right

Regroup at Glenwood &  Aliso Creek   

on right

Regroup at Glenwood &  Aliso Creek   

on right
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